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Subject Class Period Duration Room

Monday 12th May No Exams

Tuesday 13th May Further Maths All Classes P3 45 mins Normal Teaching Classroom

Wednesday 14th May No Exams

Thursday 15th May Drama - Written Paper 10C/Dr1 P1 & 2 1 hour E1

Friday 16th May No Exams

W/C 12th May
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Monday 19th May No Exams

Tuesday 20th May
English Language All Classes P1 & 2 1 hour 30 mins

Normal Teaching Classroom
Further Maths All Classes P3 45 mins

Wednesday 21st May French - Listening and Reading All Classes P4 & 5 2 hours

Thursday 22nd May

Computer Science 10C/CS1
P1 & 2

1 hour 30 mins

Normal Teaching ClassroomHealth and Fitness 10C/HF1 1 hour 30 mins
PE 10C/PE1 1 hour 15 mins

Religious Studies 10D/RSFC P4 & 5 1 hour 45 mins

Friday 23rd May
Biology All Classes P1 & 2

Combined - 1 hour 15 mins
Normal Teaching Classroom

Triple - 1 hour 45 mins

Geography All Classes P4 & 5 1 hour 30 mins Sports Hall

W/C 19th May
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Monday 2nd June
Business 10A/Bs1 P1 & 2 1 hour 30 mins

Normal Teaching ClassroomFrench - Writing All Classes P1 1 hour

Child Development 10 A CD P1 & 2 1 hour 30 mins

Tuesday 3rd June
Child Development 10B CD P1 & 2 1 hour 30 mins Normal Teaching Classroom

Chemistry All P4 & 5
Combined - 1 hour 15 mins

Sports Hall 
Triple - 1 hour 45 mins

Wednesday 4th June No Exams

Thursday 5th June

Business 10C/Bs1
P1 & 2

1 hour 30 mins

Normal Teaching 
Classrooms

Sociology 10C/So1 1 hour 45 mins

Dance 10D/Da1

P4 & 5

1 hour 30 mins

Sociology 10D/So1 1 hour 45 mins

Music 10D/Mu1 1 hour 30 mins

Product Design 10D/Pd1 1 hour 45 mins
Statistics 10D/St1 1 hour 30 mins

Friday 6th June
Hospitality and Catering 10B/Ho1

P4 & 5
1 hour 20 mins

Spanish - Listening and Reading Paper All Classes 2 hours

W/C 2nd June
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Monday 9th June Physics All P1 & 2 Combined: 1 hour 15 mins Normal Teaching ClassroomTriple: 1 hour 45 mins

Tuesday 10th June No Exams

Wednesday 11th June Spanish - Writing All Classes P1 & 2 1 hour Normal Teaching Classroom

Thursday 12th June No Exams

Friday 13th June No Exams

W/C 9th June
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Monday 16th June No Exams

Tuesday 17th June History All Classes P4 & 5 2 hours Sports Hall 

Wednesday 18th June No Exams

Thursday 19th June English Literature All P1 & 2 2 hours 15 mins Sports Hall 

Friday 20th June English Literature
For students who went on 
the Geography Field Trip 

on the 19th
P1 & 2 2 hours 15 mins Sports Hall

W/C 16th June
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Monday 23rd June Maths All P4 & 5 1 hour 30 mins Sports Hall 

Tuesday 24th June No Exams

Wednesday 25th June No Exams

Thursday 26th June No Exams

Friday 27th June Maths All P4 & 5 1 hour 30 mins UOP - Rooms to be 
confirmed

W/C 23rd June


